
1998 HOLLY FROSH-SOPH RELAYS RESULTS

TEAM PLACE POINTS

BRIGHTON

NOVI

WALLED LAKE CENTRAL

FLINT CENTRAL

ANN ARBOR HURON

1 621/2

2 1/241

3 36

4 34

5 33

DAVISON

LAKE ORION

FARMINGTON

ORCHARD LAKE ST.MARY

MIDLAND

6 31

7 30

8 29

8 29

10 26

PINCKNEY

FLINT NORTHERN

PLYMOUTH SALEM

FENTON

FLINT SW ACADEMY

11 20

12 14 1/2

13 10

14 8

14 8

HOLLY

SOUTH LYON

ADRIAN

GRAND BLANC

FAMINGTON HARRISON

16 6

17 4 1/2

18 4

18 4

20 2

21 0

NORTH FARMINGTON

PLYMOUTH CANTON

REDFORD CATHOLIC CENTRAL 21

TROY ATHENS

U OF D JESUIT

21 0

21 0

0

21 0

21 0
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1998 HOLLY FROSH-SOPH RELAYS

Running Events = 12-10-8-6-4-2
Field Events = 6-5-4-3-2-1

PLACE SCHOOL RESULT PLACE SCHOOL RESULT

HIGH JUMP RELAY LONG JUMP RELAY

Pinckney
Walled Lake Central

Orchard Lake St Mary
Midland

Flint SW Academy
Flint Northern

Brighton

1 11-8 Flint SW Academy
Walled Lake Central

Novi

Ann Arbor Huron

Pinckney
Farmington

I 37-3

2 11-7 2 35-10

34-11

34-9 1/2

3 11-2 3

4 11-0 4

5 11-0 5 34-8

6 10-9 6 34-1 1/2

10-9

SHOT PUT RELAY DISCUS RELAY

Midland

Brighton
Farmington
Adrian

Walled Lake Central

Orchard Lake St. Mary

1 80-1/2

77-10 1/2

76- 11 1/2

1 Walled Lake Central

Davison

Orchard Lake St. Mary
Brighton
Ann Arbor Huron

Novi

222-9

209-2

206-3

206-2

200-7

2 2

3 3

4 75-4 4

5 74-8 5

6 74-7 6 196-7

POLE VAULT RELAY 8 MILE RELAY

1 Adrian

Pinckney
Walled Lake Central

Mdland

Farmington
Novi

South Lyon

22-0 1 Novi

Lake Orion

Plymoudi Salem
Ann Arbor Huron

Brighton
Walled Lake Central

2 20-0 2

3 20-0 3

4 19-0 4

5 18-6 5

6 17-6 6

17-6

3200 RELAY 800 RELAY

1 Arm Arbor Huron

Flint Central

Davison

Lake Orion

South Lyon
Midland

8;58.2

9:02.9

9:15.0

9:15.8

9:16.6

9:21.8

I Brighton
Farmington
Lake Orion

Flint Central

Novi

Orchard Lake St. Mary

1:37.2

1:39.0

1:40.0

1:40.1

1:40.5

1:40.6

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6
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1998 HOLLY FROSILSOPH RELAYS

PLACE SCHOOL RESULT PLACE SCHOOL RESULT

DISTANCE MEDLEY SPRINT MEDLEY

Walled Lake Central

Flint Central

Davison

Novi

Grand Blanc

Plymouth Salem

Brighton
Flint Northern

Fenton

Flint Central

Ann Arbor Huron

Farmington Harrison

1 11:44.4

11:55.0

11:57.4

12:01.0

12:06.4

12:10.4

1 3:49.5

3:52.7

3:59.0

3:59.7

4:03.1

4:04.0

22

3 3

44

5 5

6 6

SHUTTLE HURDLES 1600 RELAY

Midknd

Davison

Orchard Lake St. Mary
Ann Arbor Pioneer

Britton
Novi

1 l.iO.l

1:11.4

1:11.8

1:12.4

1:12.8

1:12.9

Brighton
Orchard Lake St Mary
Novi

Holly
Flint Northern

Adrian

1 3:39.4

3:41.6

3:46.5

3:46.6

3:47.6

3:48.3

2 2

3 3

4

5 5

6 6

400 RELAY

Farmington

Britton
Pinckney
Lake Orion

Novi

Flint Central

1 46.7

2 46.9

3 47.1

4 47.4

5 47.5

6 47.6


